
Name: 

Company/Affiliation:

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone:        

SAGEEP 2016 •  MARCH 20-24 •  J o i n  E E G S ,  R e g i s t e r  &  S a v e !
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EEGS/SAGEEP 2016
1720 S. Bellaire St., #110
Denver, CO 80222-4303 USA
(USA country code is +001)
Tel: 303-531-7517
Fax: 303-820-3844
E-mail: staff@eegs.org

Please print or type.  Membership Form follows this page. Complete both & Save!  Questions? staff@eegs.org. No Refunds After March 4, 2016 

Important Payment Information:  
Payment must be in US dollars and ac-
company the completed form. Checks 
from Canadian bank accounts must 
be drawn on banks with US affiliations 
(example: checks from Canadian Credit 
Suisse banks are payable through Credit 
Suisse New York, USA).  If you are unsure, 
please contact your bank. As an alterna-
tive to paying by check, we recommend 
sending money orders or paying by 
credit card.

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

MONDAY ONLY  March 21, 2016  Monday Only conference includes: keynote address, oral and poster 
presentations, exhibits, and conference program book. 

Pre-Reg
$275
$375

On-Site
$375
$475

SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE
Conference rate includes:  ice breaker, keynote address, oral and poster presentations, exhibits, conference 
program book and the SAGEEP 2016 Proceedings.  

SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE
(Must be able to demonstrate that you are currently enrolled in an accredited science or engineering under-
graduate or graduate program or have graduated in the past year.) 

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

Pre-Reg
$525
$625

On-Site
$625
$725

q Member Rate:
q Non-Member Rate:

Pre-Reg
$115
$165

On-Site
$190
$240

EXHIBITORS RATES
ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separate form for each)
Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full conference registration and two (2) complimentary exhibit personnel 
registrations for every 10x10 booth space.  Additional exhibit personnel badge may be purchased for $50.00.
All fees include 2016 proceedings, printed program and admission to food and beverage events in the exhibit 
hall.

Comp Full Conference Registration
       (Limit 1 per 10x10 booth) 
Comp Exhibit Personnel
       (Limit 2 per 10x10 booth) 
Additional Exhibit Personnel

Pre-Reg
$0

$0

$50

On-Site
$0

$0

$50

C. Short Courses/Workshop - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Course

Pre-Reg
$25

$25/  $0

$0

$50 
$25

 $65

$35 
$15

* EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses and workshop if minimums are not met by March 4, 2016.  Includes continental
breakfast, two breaks, lunch and course materials where applicable.  

*SC-1:   geoDRONEology: Integrating Drones into Geoscientific and Engineering Workflow   (Sun)
Students:

*SC-2:   Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Practices & Processing (Sun)
Students:

*SC-3:    Satellite InSAR Data: Surface Deformation Monitoring from Space (special EAGE-sponsored EET course) (Thurs)
Students: 

*W-1:   Summit on Dams and Levees  (Thurs)
Students: 

*SC-4:  Short Course geoDRONEology (SC-1) Plus Monday Only Technical Sessions (Sun and Mon) 
Students:

Pre-Reg

$498
$175

$498
$175

$170 
$60

$250
$125

$648
$325 

On-Site

$498
$175

$498
$175

$85 
$60

$250
$125

$648
$325 

Pre-Reg

$398
$125 

$398
$125

$85 
$60

$150
$75

$548
$275

EEGS Members Non-Members
On-Site

$598
$225

$598
$225

$170
$60

$350
$175

$748
$375

q $75 per copy (member): Total Copies      $        Total
q $100 per copy (non-member): Total Copies      $        Total

Shipping & Handling: (# copies x price + Shipping & Handling = Total $)
   q  USA $7       q  Canada/Mexico $15       q  Other Countries $40

E. Order Additional SAGEEP 2016 Proceedings

D. Luncheons and Activities - Circle Choices & Enter One Price per Activity

F. Payment Information

*Sunday Banjo Billy’s Denver Bus Tour

Monday Student Event - Trivia at the Horseshoe Bar  (Students:  No charge - please circle $0)

Monday Exhibitors’ Outdoor Demonstrations at Benedict Fountain Park  
(circle to indicate your participation even if no charge) 

Tuesday EEGS Luncheon with EEGS/Geonics Early Career Award Recipient 
Students: 

Tuesday Conference Evening Event - Cocktails and 3 Course Meal at the Wynkoop Brewery

Wednesday GWB® Luncheon/Dr. Andrew Parsekian 
Students:

Proceedings Sub-Total $ __________
 +

Shipping & Handling Sub-Total  $ __________

Check # _____  (Made Payable to EEGS)
q MC             q Visa           q Discover          q Amex
Card Number:  _____________________________________________________    Exp. Date: ___________________

Name on Card: _____________________________________________________   CVV#:        ___________________

Signature: _______________________________________________________________________________________
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B. Conference Rates - Select One

Name: 

Company/Affiliation: Title: 

Address:

City/State/Zip/Country:

Telephone: Fax:

Email: Website: 

Registration must be received by the close of  business on Friday, March 4, 2016 to receive the pre-registration rates. Pre-registration deadline is 
March 4, 2016. After this date, on-site registration only.  Cancellation Policy: No Refunds After March 4, 2016.  

Check box if  member:  qEEGS  qASCE-GI  qSEG-J  qASEG   qAEG   qSEG   qAGU  qAAPG-DEG  qEAGE  qGSA 
 Member rate is available to members of these allied societies. Please complete a separate form for each registrant.  

On-Site 
$30

$30/  $0

$0

$55 
$30

$70

$40 
$20

Sub-Total
Abstract Submission Fee (subtract this amount)

SAGEEP TOTAL: (USD) 
Add SAGEEP Total to Membership Payment 
Page (4) in the space provided



Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society
Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org

Corporate Student Sponsor
Includes one (1) individual membership, a company profile and linked 

logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in 
FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% 
discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES and Sponsorship of 10 

student memberships

Corporate Donor
Includes one (1) individual EEGS membership, one (1) full conference registra-

tion to SAGEEP,  a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate 
Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP  

program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in 
JEEG and FastTIMES

Corporate Associate
Includes two (2) individual  EEGS memberships, an exhibit booth and registra-

tion at SAGEEP,  the ability to insert marketing  materials in the SAGEEP  
delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS  

Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the 
SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on  

advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES

Corporate Benefactor
Includes two (2) individual memberships to EEGS, two (2) exhibit booths and 

registrations at SAGEEP, the ability to insert  marketing materials in the SAGEEP 
delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS  

Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the 
SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on  

advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES

Category

Website Advertising 
One (1) Pop-Under, scrolling marquee style ad with tag line on Home page, 

logo linked to Company web site

One (1) Button sized ad, linked logo, right rail on each web page

EEGS is the premier organization for geophysics applied to engineering and environmental problems.  Our multi-
disciplinary blend of professionals from the private sector, academia, and government offers a unique opportunity to 
network with researchers, practitioners, and users of near-surface geophysical methods.  

Memberships include access to the Journal of Environmental & Engineering Geophysics (JEEG), proceedings archives of the 
Symposium on the Application of Geophysics to Engineering and Environmental Problems (SAGEEP), and our quarterly 
electronic newsletter FastTIMES.  Members also enjoy complimentary access to SEG’s technical program expanded 
abstracts as well as discounted SAGEEP registration fees, books and other educational publications.  EEGS offers a 
variety of membership categories tailored to fit your needs.  We strive to continuously add value to all the Corporate 
Membership categories.  For the best value, we offer the Basic + Web ad Package Website Advertising opportunities. 
Please select (circle) your membership category and rate.  EEGS is also offering an opportunity for all EEGS members 
to help support student(s) at $20 each.  Please indicate your willingness to contribute to support of student members 
below:  
 

 $840

$1190

              $2940

   $4540

Package Rates              
include both  
website ad  
locations

2016 
Basic Rate

(print JEEG)

$340

$690

$2440

$4040

     $600/yr.                 

     $250/yr.

Purchase Separately

Yes, I wish to support ____ student(s) at $20 each to be included in my membership payment. 

2016 Corporate Membership Application

2016 
Electronic

JEEG

$310

$660

$2410

$4010

     $600/yr.                 

     $250/yr.

2016 Basic +  
Web Ad 
Package 



Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society
Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org

CONTACT INFORMATION if not completed on SAGEEP Registration Form

1720 South Bellaire Street | Suite 110 | Denver, CO 80222-4303
(p) 001.1.303.531.7517 | (f) 000.1.303.820.3844 | staff@eegs.org | www.eegs.org

SSalutation First Name SMiddle Initial LLast Name

LCompany/Organization LTitle

LStreet Address LCity LState/Province LZip Code LCountry

LDirect Phone LFax

LEmail LWebsite

LMobile Phone

ABOUT ME:  INTERESTS & EXPERTISE

In order to identify your areas of specific interests and expertise, please check all that apply:

Borehole Geophysical  
Logging
Electrical Methods
Electromagnetics
Gravity
Ground Penetrating 
Radar
Magnetics
Marine Geophysics
Remote Sensing
Seismic
Other

Consultant
User of Geophysical Svcs.
Student
Geophysical Contractor
Equipment Manufacturer
Software Manufacturer
Research/Academia
Government Agency
Other

Publications
Web Site
Membership
Student

Role

Willing to 
Serve on a 

Committee?
Professional/ 

Scientific Societies
Geophysical          

ExpertiseInterest or Focus

Archaeology
Engineering
Environmental
Geotechnical
Geo. Infrastructure
Groundwater
Hazardous Waste
Humanitarian Geo.
Mining
Shallow Oil & Gas
UXO
Aerial Geophysics
Other

AAPG
AEG
ASCE
AWWA
AGU
EAGE
EERI
GeoInstitute
GSA
NGWA
NSG
SEG
SSA
SPWLA

2016 EEGS Corporate Membership Application



Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society
Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org

FOUNDATION CONTRIBUTIONS

FOUNDERS FUND

The Founders Fund has been established to support costs associated with the establishment and maintenance of 
the EEGS Foundation as we solicit support from larger sponsors.  These will support business office expenses, nec-
essary travel, and similar expenses.  It is expected that the operating capital for the foundation will eventually be 
derived from outside sources, but the Founder’s Fund will provide an operation budget to “jump start” the work.  
Donations of $50.00 or more are greatly appreciated.  For additional information about the EEGS Foundation (an IRS 
status 501(c)(3) tax exempt public charity), visit the website at http://www.EEGSFoundation.org. 

STUDENT SUPPORT ENDOWMENT

This Endowed Fund will be used to support travel and reduced membership fees so that we can attract greater in-
volvement from our student members.  Student members are the lifeblood of our society, and our support can lead 
to a lifetime of involvement and leadership in the near-surface geophysics community.  Donations of $50.00 or more 
are greatly appreciated.  For additional information about the EEGS Foundation (a tax exempt public charity), visit 
the website at http://www.EEGSFoundation.org.

Foundation Fund Total:  $

Student Support Endowment  Total:  $

2016 EEGS Corporate Membership Application

CORPORATE CONTRIBUTIONS

The EEGS Foundation is designed to solicit support from individuals and corporate entities that are not currently 
corporate members (as listed above).  We recognize that most of our corporate members are small businesses 
with limited resources, and that their contributions to professional societies are distributed among several 
organizations.  The Corporate Founder’s Fund has been developed to allow our corporate members to support the 
establishment of the Foundation as we solicit support from new contributors.  

Corporate Contribution  Total:  $

Check/Money Order VISA MasterCard

AmEx Discover

SCard Number LExp. Date

LName on Card

LSignature

Make your check or money order in US dollars payable to: EEGS.  Checks from Canadian bank accounts must be 
drawn on banks with US affiliations (example:  checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are payable through 
Credit Suisse New York, USA).  Checks must be drawn on US banks.
Payments are not tax deductible as charitable contributions although they may be deductible as a business 
expense.  Consult your tax advisor.

Return this form with payment to:  EEGS, 1720 South Bellaire Street, Suite 110, Denver, CO 80222  USA
Credit card payments can be faxed to EEGS at 001.1.303.820.3844 

Corporate dues payments, once paid, are non-refundable.  Individual dues are non-refundable except in cases of 
extreme hardship and will be considered on a case-by-case basis by the EEGS Board of Directors.  Requests for 
refunds must be submitted in writing to the EEGS business office. 

QUESTIONS?  CALL 001.1.303.531.7517

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Foundation Total:  $

Subtotals
Membership:  $

Student Sponsorship:  $
  Foundation Contributions:  $

SAGEEP Total:  $

CVV#

Grand Total:  $




