SAGEEP 2016 • MARCH 20-24 • Join EEGS, Register & Save!

-	int or type. Membershi	ip Form follows this page. Comple	ete both & Save!	Questions? sto	lff@eegs.	org. No Refun	ds After March 4, 2016
1720 S. Bellaire St., #110 Denver, CO 80222-4303 USA	Name:)
(USA country code is +001)	Company/Affiliation:				Title: _		
Tel: 303-531-7517 Fax: 303-820-3844	Address:						
E-mail: staff@eegs.org	Auuress:						
Fax: 303-820-3844 E-mail: staff@eegs.org Important Payment Information: Payment must be in US dollars and ac- company the completed form. Checks from Canadian bank accounts must be drawn on banks with US affiliations (example: checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are navable through Credit	City/State/Zip/Country:	·					
company the completed form. Checks from Canadian bank accounts must	Telephone:		Fax	K:			
be drawn on banks with US affiliations (example: checks from Canadian Credit	Email:			_ Website:			
Suisse banks are payable through Credit Suisse New York, USA). If you are unsure, please contact your bank. As an alterna-	Registration must be re	ceived by the close of business on Frida is date, on-site registration only. Cance				rates. Pre-regist	ration deadline is
tive to paying by check, we recommend sending money orders or paying by		ck box if member: DEEGS DASCE-GI DSE					GSA
credit card.	Member ro	ate is available to members of these	allied societies. Ple	ase complete a	separate	form for each	registrant.
	B. C	onference Rates - Select C	Dne				
SAGEEP CONFERENCE RATE Conference rate includes: ice breaker, keynot program book and the SAGEEP 2016 Proceed		presentations, exhibits, conference	Memt Non-N	oer Rate: Member Rate:	Pre-Reg \$525 \$625	On-Site \$625 \$725	\$
SAGEEP CONFERENCE STUDENT RATE (Must be able to demonstrate that you are curr graduate or graduate program or have graduate	rently enrolled in an accrec	dited science or engineering under-		oer Rate: Member Rate:	Pre-Reg \$115 \$165	On-Site \$190 \$240	\$
MONDAY ONLY March 21, 2016 Monday presentations, exhibits, and conference progra		: keynote address, oral and poster	□ Mem □ Non-I	ber Rate: Member Rate:	Pre-Reg \$275 \$375	On-Site \$375 \$475	\$
EXHIBITORS RATES					Pre-Reg	On-Site	
ALL EXHIBITORS MUST REGISTER (Separa Exhibiting companies receive one (1) full confe		(2) complimentary exhibit personnel	Comp Full Confer (Limit 1 per 1)			\$0	\$
registrations for every 10x10 booth space. Add All fees include 2016 proceedings, printed proc	ditional exhibit personnel b	badge may be purchased for \$50.00.	Comp Exhibit Per (Limit 2 per 1)		\$0	\$0	\$
hall.	-	-	Additional Exhibit	Personnel	\$50	\$50	\$
C. Shor	rt Courses/Worksh	op - Circle Choices & Ente	er One Price p	er Course			
*EEGS reserves the right to cancel courses and breakfast, two breaks, lunch and course materia		not met by March 4, 2016. Includes cont	tinental EEGS Pre-Reg	Members On-Site	Non-Mer Pre-Reg	nbers On-Site	
*SC-1: geoDRONEology: Integrating Drones in Students:	to Geoscientific and Engine	eering Workflow (Sun)	\$398 \$125	\$498 \$175	\$498 \$175	\$598 \$225	\$
*SC-2: Ground Penetrating Radar - Principles, Students:	Practices & Processing (Su	n)	\$398 \$125	\$498 \$175	\$498 \$175	\$598 \$225	\$
*SC-3: Satellite InSAR Data: Surface Deformat	tion Monitoring from Space	(special EAGE-sponsored EET course) (Thu		\$85	\$170	\$170	\$
Students: *W-1: Summit on Dams and Levees (Thurs)			\$60 \$150	\$60 \$250	\$60 \$250	\$60 \$350	¢
Students:			\$75 \$548	\$125 \$648	\$125	\$175	\$
*SC-4: Short Course geoDRONEology (SC-1) P/ Students:			\$275	\$325	\$648 \$325	\$748 \$375	\$
D. Lunche	ons and Activities	s - Circle Choices & Enter	One Price per Pre-Reg	Activity On-Site			
*Sunday Banjo Billy's Denver Bus Tour			\$25	\$30			\$
Monday Student Event - Trivia at the Horse	shoe Bar (Students: No	charge - please circle \$0)	\$25/ \$0	\$30/ \$0			\$
Monday Exhibitors' Outdoor Demonstration (circle to indicate your participation even if		Park	\$0	\$0			\$
Tuesday EEGS Luncheon with EEGS/Geon	ics Early Career Award R	Recipient	\$50 \$25	\$55 \$30			\$
Students:				\$70			\$
Tuesday Conference Evening Event - Cock		at the wynkoop Brewery	\$65				\$
Wednesday GWB® Luncheon/Dr. Andrew P Students:	'arsekian		\$35 \$15	\$40 \$20			\$
		onal SAGEEP 2016 Procee	dings				
\$100 per copy (non-member): Total Cop		Total Total	Proceedings S	ub-Total +	\$		\$
Shipping & Handling: (# copies x price + Shipp USA \$7 Canada/Mexico	ping & Handling = Total \$) \$15	ries \$40	Shipping & Har	ndling Sub-Total	\$		\$
	F. P	Payment Information					
Check # (Made Payable to EEGS)						Sub-Total	\$
MC Visa Discover Card Number:	Amex	Exp. Date:	Abstract Su	ubmission Fee	e (subtract		\$ \$
Name on Card:				SAG	EEP TOT	AL: (USD)	\$
Signature:				EP Total to N the space pr		np Payment	

Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society					
2016 Corporate Membership Application	Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org		त	7	



EEGS is the premier organization for geophysics applied to engineering and environmental problems. Our multidisciplinary blend of professionals from the private sector, academia, and government offers a unique opportunity to network with researchers, practitioners, and users of near-surface geophysical methods.

Memberships include access to the Journal of Environmental & Engineering Geophysics (JEEG), proceedings archives of the Symposium on the Application of Geophysics to Engineering and Environmental Problems (SAGEEP), and our quarterly electronic newsletter FastTIMES. Members also enjoy complimentary access to SEG's technical program expanded abstracts as well as discounted SAGEEP registration fees, books and other educational publications. EEGS offers a variety of membership categories tailored to fit your needs. We strive to continuously add value to all the Corporate Membership categories. For the best value, we offer the Basic + Web ad Package Website Advertising opportunities. Please select (circle) your membership category and rate. EEGS is also offering an opportunity for all EEGS members to help support student(s) at \$20 each. Please indicate your willingness to contribute to support of student members below:

Yes, I wish to support _____ student(s) at \$20 each to be included in my membership payment.

Category	2016 Electronic JEEG	2016 Basic Rate (print JEEG)	2016 Basic + Web Ad Package
Corporate Student Sponsor	\$310	\$340	\$840
Includes one (1) individual membership, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in <i>FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program</i> , recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in <i>JEEG</i> and <i>FastTIMES and</i> Sponsorship of 10 student memberships			
Corporate Donor	\$660	\$690	\$1190
Includes one (1) individual EEGS membership, one (1) full conference registra- tion to SAGEEP, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in <i>FastTIMES and the SAGEEP</i> <i>program</i> , recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in <i>JEEG</i> and <i>FastTIMES</i>	\$000	\$090	
Corporate Associate	\$2410	\$2440	\$2940
Includes two (2) individual EEGS memberships, an exhibit booth and registra- tion at SAGEEP, the ability to insert marketing materials in the SAGEEP delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in <i>FastTIMES and the</i> <i>SAGEEP program</i> , recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in <i>JEEG</i> and <i>FastTIMES</i>			
Corporate Benefactor	\$4010	\$4040	\$4540
Includes two (2) individual memberships to EEGS, two (2) exhibit booths and registrations at SAGEEP, the ability to insert marketing materials in the SAGEEP delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES			
	Pu	rchase Separate	ly
Website Advertising			Package Rates
One (1) Pop-Under, scrolling marquee style ad with tag line on Home page, logo linked to Company web site	\$600/yr.	\$600/yr.	include both website ad
One (1) Button sized ad, linked logo, right rail on each web page	\$250/yr.	\$250/yr.	locations

Environmental and Engineer 2016 EEGS Corporate M CONTACT INFORMATION if no	embership Applicat	ion	Online at www.EEGS.org
Salutation First N	lame N	۸iddle Initial	Last Name
Company/Organization		Titl	e
Street Address	City	State/Province	Zip Code Country
Direct Phone	Mobile	Phone	Fax
Email		Website	
ABOUT ME: INTERESTS & EXF		expertise, please check	all that apply:
Role	Interest or Focus	Geophysical Expertise	Willing to Professional/ Serve on a Scientific Societies Committee?
 Consultant User of Geophysical Svcs. Student Geophysical Contractor Equipment Manufacturer Software Manufacturer Research/Academia Government Agency Other 	 Archaeology Engineering Environmental Geotechnical Geo. Infrastructure Groundwater Hazardous Waste Humanitarian Geo. Mining Shallow Oil & Gas UXO Aerial Geophysics Other 	 Borehole Geophysic Logging Electrical Methods Electromagnetics Gravity Ground Penetrating Radar Magnetics Marine Geophysics Remote Sensing Seismic Other 	 AEG Web Site ASCE Membership AWWA Student AGU

1720 South Bellaire Street | Suite 110 | Denver, CO 80222-4303 (p) 001.1.303.531.7517 | (f) 000.1.303.820.3844 | staff@eegs.org | www.eegs.org

Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org

E CS

FOUNDATION CONTRIBUTIONS

FOUNDERS FUND

The Founders Fund has been established to support costs associated with the establishment and maintenance of the EEGS Foundation as we solicit support from larger sponsors. These will support business office expenses, necessary travel, and similar expenses. It is expected that the operating capital for the foundation will eventually be derived from outside sources, but the Founder's Fund will provide an operation budget to "jump start" the work. Donations of \$50.00 or more are greatly appreciated. For additional information about the EEGS Foundation (an IRS status 501(c)(3) tax exempt public charity), visit the website at http://www.EEGSFoundation.org.

STUDENT SUPPORT ENDOWMENT

This Endowed Fund will be used to support travel and reduced membership fees so that we can attract greater involvement from our student members. Student members are the lifeblood of our society, and our support can lead to a lifetime of involvement and leadership in the near-surface geophysics community. Donations of \$50.00 or more are greatly appreciated. For additional information about the EEGS Foundation (a tax exempt public charity), visit the website at http://www.EEGSFoundation.org.

CORPORATE CONTRIBUTIONS

The EEGS Foundation is designed to solicit support from individuals and corporate entities that are not currently corporate members (as listed above). We recognize that most of our corporate members are small businesses with limited resources, and that their contributions to professional societies are distributed among several organizations. The Corporate Founder's Fund has been developed to allow our corporate members to support the establishment of the Foundation as we solicit support from new contributors.

			Corporate Contribution Total: \$	
			Foundation Total: \$	
PAYMENT INFORMATION			Subtotals	
			Membership: \$	
Check/Money Order	UISA	MasterCard	Student Sponsorship: \$	
AmEx	Discover		Foundation Contributions: \$	
			SAGEEP Total: \$	
			Grand Total: \$	
Card Number			Exp. Date	
Name on Card			CVV#	

Signature

Make your check or money order in US dollars payable to: EEGS. Checks from Canadian bank accounts must be drawn on banks with US affiliations (example: checks from Canadian Credit Suisse banks are payable through Credit Suisse New York, USA). Checks must be drawn on US banks.

Payments are not tax deductible as charitable contributions although they may be deductible as a business expense. Consult your tax advisor.

Return this form with payment to: EEGS, 1720 South Bellaire Street, Suite 110, Denver, CO 80222 USA Credit card payments can be faxed to EEGS at 001.1.303.820.3844

Corporate dues payments, once paid, are non-refundable. Individual dues are non-refundable except in cases of extreme hardship and will be considered on a case-by-case basis by the EEGS Board of Directors. Requests for refunds must be submitted in writing to the EEGS business office.

QUESTIONS? CALL 001.1.303.531.7517

Foundation Fund Total: \$

Student Support Endowment Total: \$ _____